
Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 122 Francisco Couto Yamaha 25 25 22 22 25 25 25 25 194

2º 134 Francisco Matos Yamaha 22 22 20 20 20 22 18 22 166

3º 517 Rita Garcia Yamaha 20 20 16 16 16 18 22 20 148

4º 13 Luena Pacheco Yamaha 18 18 0 15 15 16 20 18 120

5º 7 Francisco Craveiro KTM 0 0 25 25 22 15 0 0 87

6º 77 Francisco Silva ????? 0 0 0 0 18 20 0 0 38

7º 101 Gonçalo Meneses ????? 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 36
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Pos N.º Nome Moto A B Total
1º 8 Daniel Melo N N 25 22 25 25 97

2º 32 João Rocha I I 22 25 22 22 91

3º 23 Martin Oliveira F F 20 20 20 20 80

4º 121 Cleide Tavares 18 18 18 18 72

5º 2 Luana Pavão 16 16 0 0 32
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 68 Tiago Pavão YZ 85 25 25 20 22 25 25 20 20 182

2º 11 João Sousa SX 85 22 22 25 20 22 20 25 25 181

3º 219 Gonçalo Eleuterio YZ 85 20 0 22 25 20 22 22 22 153
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 225 Henrique Benevides Yamaha 25 25 25 25 100

2º 999 Fernando Cabido Yamaha 18 20 22 22 82

3º 743 João Castelo Branco KTM 22 16 20 18 76

4º 11 João Branco Fantic 12 18 18 20 68

5º 329 Kevin Goulart KTM 16 15 16 16 63

6º 969 Rui Bettencourt Yamaha 8 10 12 15 45

7º 91 Dario Pacheco Yamaha 14 13 13 0 40

8º 152 João Ataíde Suzuki 0 7 15 14 36

9º 62 Rui Correia Yamaha 13 9 0 13 35

10º 10 Vitor Sillva Yamaha 6 6 9 10 31

11º 289 Luis Oliveira Yamaha 15 11 0 0 26

12º 77 Lucas Espinola Yamaha 11 12 0 0 23

13º 81 Abel Carreiro Husqvarna 0 22 0 0 22

14º 777 Henrique Pedro Yamaha 0 8 14 0 22

15º 17 Cesar Gomes Honda 0 0 11 11 22

16º 5 Duarte Rodrigues Suzuki 9 0 0 12 21

17º 111 José Cipriano Yamaha 20 0 0 0 20

18º 15 Ricardo Sousa Suzuki 5 5 7 0 17

19º 3 Filipe Costa Yamaha 7 0 8 0 15

20º 7 Rodrigo Botelho Yamaha 0 14 0 0 14

21º 914 Gonçalo Pavão Yamaha 10 0 0 0 10

22º 795 Lino Lima Honda 0 0 10 0 10

23º 9 Ricardo Sousa Suzuki 0 0 0 9 9
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 226 Rodrigo Benevides Yamaha 25 25 25 22 97

2º 158 João Ponte Sherco 22 22 22 25 91

3º 21 Bruno Azevedo Yamaha 18 20 20 18 76

4º 29 Filipe Rocha Suzuki 16 15 16 14 61

5º 12 Duarte Silveira KTM 20 18 0 20 58

6º 52 Jonathan Morais KTM 15 13 13 16 57

7º 303 Ryan Robinson Beta 12 12 15 12 51

8º 30 Tobias Vieira Kawasaki 14 11 12 11 48

9º 219 Pedro Eleuterio Beta 0 14 18 15 47

10º 61 Fabio Nunes KTM 11 10 0 9 30

11º 237 Nelson Chaves Fantic 0 0 14 10 24

12º 26 Artur Vieira KTM 13 9 0 0 22

13º 71 Francisco Furtado Honda 0 16 0 0 16

14º 8 António Brasil Yamaha 0 0 0 13 13

15º 42 Frederico Garcês Sherco 0 0 11 0 11

15º 26 João Silva Honda 0 0 0 8 8
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 225 Henrique Benevides Yamaha 25 25 25 25 100

2º 226 Rodrigo Benevides Yamaha 16 20 20 20 76

3º 999 Fernando Cabido Yamaha 20 16 16 16 68

4º 158 João Ponte Sherco 22 1 22 22 67

5º 743 João Castelo Branco KTM 15 14 15 14 58

6º 11 João Branco Fantic 12 9 18 18 57

7º 12 Duarte Silveira KTM 18 18 0 15 51

8º 329 Kevin Goulart KTM 13 11 13 5 42

9º 21 Bruno Azevedo Yamaha 0 15 14 13 42

10º 29 Filipe Rocha Suzuki 8 10 4 12 34

11º 91 Dario Pacheco Yamaha 11 5 9 0 25

12º 219 Pedro Eleuterio Beta 0 6 11 7 24

13º 969 Rui Bettencourt Yamaha 5 4 3 11 23

14º 81 Abel Carreiro Husqvarna 0 22 0 0 22

15º 237 Nelson Chaves Fantic 0 0 12 10 22

16º 289 Luis Oliveira Yamaha 10 8 0 0 18

17º 62 Rui Correia Yamaha 9 0 0 9 18

18º 52 Jonathan Morais KTM 3 7 0 6 16

19º 152 João Ataíde Suzuki 0 2 5 8 15

20º 111 Jose Cipriano Yamaha 14 0 0 0 14

21º 7 Rodrigo Botelho Yamaha 0 13 0 0 13

22º 71 Francisco Furtado Honda 0 12 0 0 12

23º 77 Lucas Espinola Yamaha 7 3 0 0 10

24º 777 Henrique Pedro Yamaha 0 0 10 0 10

25º 17 Cesar Gomes Honda 0 0 7 3 10

26º 303 Ryan Robinson Beta 0 0 8 0 8

27º 5 Duarte Rodrigues Suzuki 6 0 0 2 8

28º 42 Frederico Garcês Sherco 0 0 6 0 6

29º 30 Tobias Vieira Kawasaki 4 0 0 0 4

30º 8 Antonio Brasil Yamaha 0 0 0 4 4

31º 914 Gonçalo Pavão Yamaha 2 0 0 0 2
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 999 Fernando Cabido Yamaha 25 25 22 22 94

2º 11 João Branco Fantic 20 20 25 25 90

3º 329 Kevin Goulart KTM 22 22 20 16 80

4º 152 João Ataíde Suzuki 0 15 16 18 49

5º 289 Luis Oliveira Yamaha 18 18 0 0 36

6º 62 Rui Correia Yamaha 16 0 0 20 36

7º 77 Lucas Espinola Yamaha 15 16 0 0 31

8º 777 Henrique Pedro Yamaha 0 0 18 0 18
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 743 João Castelo Branco KTM 22 20 25 22 89

2º 12 Duarte Silveira KTM 25 25 0 25 75

3º 21 Bruno Azevedo Yamaha 0 22 22 20 64

4º 219 Pedro Eleutério Beta 0 16 18 16 50

5º 237 Nelson Chaves Fantic 0 0 20 18 38

6º 111 Jose Cipriano Yamaha 20 0 0 0 20

7º 30 Tobias Vieira Kawasaki 18 0 0 0 18

8º 71 Francisco Furtado Honda 0 18 0 0 18

9º 303 Ryan Robinson Beta 0 0 16 0 16

8 Antonio Brasil Yamaha 0 0 0 16 16

10º 42 Frederico Garcês Sherco 0 0 15 0 15
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